AWARDS MADE FROM COMMUNITY BENEFIT FUND
	DATE
	APPLICANT
	AWARD
	AMOUNT AWARDED FROM ECC
	MATCHING FUNDS
	TOTAL PROJECT COST

	10:2:2011
	Edinbane Primary School PTA

Edinbane Primary School PTA

Edinbane Primary School PTA


	Climbing Wall



P7 Edinburgh trip


Annual school trip
	£1,510



£ 618



£ 331.17
	£500



£ 100



£ 120.00
	£ 2,010



£ 718



£ 451.77





	
